Laiturionki 29.7.2025

Miehet:

1. Kari Liimatainen
Aarre Liukkonen
Veikko Liukkonen
Reijo Tanttu

Matti Hilden
Heimo Kuitunen
Juhani Manninen
Heikki Honkanen

N>R~ WDN

Naiset:
1. Leena Tolvanen
2. Marja-Liisa Liimatainen

Hirvensalmen Kalamiehet ry

Kirkonkylan ranta

1,610 kg
0,906 "
0,732
0,680 "
0,662 "
0,550 "
0,344 ”
0,070

0,456 kg
0,120



